FORM C-108
TN R : -NEW M‘EXIC'OO}LCGN’SERVATIGN COMSSION--
i o " Santa Fe, New Mmco R
WELL RECORD
Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe. New Mo:nco or ils proper agont
not more than twenty dn&-. after completion of well. Pollow  instructions in the
AREA $40 ACRES awhn (5. SURMIT BN mw%ira FORM G110 WILL NOT B& APPROVED ONTIL
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUY.

Dale Resler, %ﬁl&I@L*me:mwrmgm-

L aw

State o O e $1 TR

Lease o :
R....27R ,N.M.P. M, Artoeis Field, ... o e CoUnty. |
Well is..... 1680 teet south of the North line and.... 2850, seet west of the East line of Sechion 14 :
If State land the oil and gas lease igs No — : Assignment No
It patented land the owner is o , Address

ittee i Address ‘

e iy, Weleh & Tates i krtesis, Tew Vexieo
Drilling commenced Nevember 50. 1944 19 D;'xl.lmg was completed MM 24 19"6
Name of drilling contractor......5.. P2 Yates . Address . Artesis, New Mexieo
Elevation above sea level at top of casmg .. feet.
The information given is to be kept confidential until 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

1338 13456

No. 1, from to : No. 4, from.....e to.
No. 2, from 1830 to 1836 No. 5, from to
No. 3, from 1o _ No. 6, from . to.

] IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

225 228
No. 1, from to. feet. N
800 815 ;
No. 2, from to feet.
No. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, from to. feet.
CASING RECORD
SIZE WEIGHT THREADS MAKE AMOUNT KIND OF CUT & FILLED ! PURPOSE
PER FOOT PER INCH ; SHOE . FROM : FRO__]! T0 _
10| sef 2647 | - '
Y| 28F I8
S 204 860
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD oo :
“STZE OF| oI ) NO. SACKS - - I PRy N
HOLE | CASING | WHERE SET | OF CEMENT METHOD USED - MUD GRAVITY AMOU'NT ox MUD USED .
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material : Length Depth Set
Adapters—Material Size...
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY v DATE - OR TREETED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Hone

Results of shooting or chemical treatment.

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS
If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to feet
Cable tools were used from Qo feet t0. 2078 ... feet, and from.....c feet 10 feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing . 19
The production of the first 24 hours was ..../—....%..#%:...... barrels of fluid of Which ...................% Was 0il;..............%
emulsion; ... % water; and............... % sediment. Gravity, Be o
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ff. of gas
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in :
EMPLOYEES
, Driller.......o... ' , Driller

, Driller , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the weHl and all work
done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

; this  90Oth
Subscribed and sworn to before me ; Name ﬁl‘ R";’j/ S‘ES] X g/llcmes, Opore. tp!'
ARY-Of JRIYGA LY. ) 1945 . 7 Ve
" ' iop... gl Lt ot £ U
Z&W/ .z/ Ve ezt Postop e t

Notary Public.  Representing Dnle Enla{
Cunyuy or Operltgr

Maniu Eotel, ﬁrs-n.u, H.¥.

Address

- — s e . .. - . b



FORMATION RECORD

~ | R
0 35 35 Caliche
35 45 10 Caliche & Gyp
4 65 20 Anhydrite
55 105 40 Anhydrite
105 140 138 | Anhydrite
140 175 35 ~Hed Toek
175 225 50 Red ©“ock - ‘nhydrite
225 228 3 Water sand
228 250 22 Anhydrite -  ed red
250 262 12 | Anbydrite
262 285 23|  Avhydzite - Fed Bed
285 295 | 10 | Anhy&rite - ted Red
295 335 40 Anhydrite - ed Bed
335 355 20 Anhydrite
355 385 30 Anhydrite
385 | 395 10 Anhydrite
3c5 - 404 S Anhydrite Broken
404 430 26 |  inhydrite
430 465 35 -anhyorite
465 500 35 |  anphydrite _
500 545 45 snhydrite - Rreaks
548 575 30 Anhydrite - Lime
575 520 55 Anhydrite
620 660 40 Anhydrite
660 700 40 Arhydrite
700 740 40 Anhydrite
740 770 30 Anhydrite ‘
770 800 30 Anhydrite_ :
200 115 15 1nhydrite Proken - ater
815 833 18 ~ed Samd
833 840 7 Anhydrite
840 860 20 | Anhydrite froken
850 880 20 " Anhydrite
880 900 10 Anhydrite
300 @30 30 Avhydrite
930 942 12 Anhydrite
942 945 3 Anhydrite
945 970 25 Arhydrite
g70 1005 35 Aphydrite.
< 1005 1045 40 | Anhydrite - :ed Rreaus
1045 1085 40 | arhydrite Broken
1085 1125 40 Anhydrite & Baed treaks
1125 1135 10 Anhydrite
1135 1180 49 Anhydrite Rroken
1180 1210 30 Anhydrite Broken
1210 1235 25 Anhydrite Broken
1235 1245 10 Anhydrite Broken
1245 1270 25 Red Sand
1270 1275 5 Anhyarite
1275 1290 185 | Annydrite
1290 1320 30 Anhydrite
1320 1338 12 Anhydrite_
1338 1345 7 Gray Sand « Smell 01l
1345 1375 30 Anhydrite
1375 1425 50 Anhydrite I'roken
1425 1450 25 Anhydrite
1450 1457 7 Lime
1457 1470 13 | Anhydrite
1470 1500 - 30 | Anhydrite Broken
1500 1530 30 Anhydrgte*wr&ime
1530 | _ 1555 25 | Line
1555 1580 25 Lime ,
1580 1600 20 Line_
1600 1630 30 Lime Broken & Sandy
1630 1650 20 Lime
1650 1670 - 20 Lime
1670 1685 15 Line
1685 1690 5 Line
1690 1700 10 Lime
1700 1708 5 Lime_
1705 1726 21 Sandy Lime
1725 1735 9 Lime
1735 1755 20 Lime
1755 - 1785 30 Lime
1785 1805 20 Linme
1805 1830 25 Lime_
1839 1835 5 Sand - Ilight show of oil
1835 1840 .5 Ssndy Lime
1840 1865 25 Lime & Red Breaks
1865 1840 =5 Lime
1890 1905 15 Line
1205 1920 15 Line
1920 1935 15 Lime
1935 1955 20 Lime
1355 1975 20 {lAne
1975 1990 15 Lime
1990 2010 20 Line
2010 20285 15 Lime
2025 2045 20 Lime
2045 2065 20 I.ime
2065 =080 15 Lime
2080 2080 10 [ime
2090 2100 10 . 1lee
2100 2118 15 [.ime
215 2130 15 | ime
2130 2140 10 pluwe
2140 2155 15 .ime
2155 2165 10 [ime
2165 2170 5 ILine
2170 2180 10 Line
2180 2208 25 .1&3,
2205 2220 15 ime
2220 2235 15 Lime
2235 2245 10 Lime
2245 2260 15 1ime
2260 2268 8 1ime
2268 2271 3 1ine
2271 2280 Q9 Lime
2280 2295 15 Lime
2295 2310 15- Iime
2310 2325 15 Lime
2325 . 2340 15 Jime -
2340 2350 10 Lime
2350 2365 15 iine’
2365 2385 <0 ALdme
2385 2400 . 15 Iime
2400 2415 15 Hime




